
College & Universities

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

General Education 442,937,600 398,005,800 422,849,500 459,990,900 459,212,900 404,448,000

Total 442,937,600 398,005,800 422,849,500 459,990,900 459,212,900 404,448,000

By Fund Source

General 264,227,700 264,210,400 285,151,500 272,160,700 315,925,100 257,077,300
Dedicated 8,767,500 8,740,000 8,595,000 8,622,500 9,616,400 9,616,400
Other 169,942,400 125,055,400 129,103,000 179,207,700 133,671,400 137,754,300

Total 442,937,600 398,005,800 422,849,500 459,990,900 459,212,900 404,448,000

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 303,275,600 0 322,988,800 0 0
Operating Expenditures 0 74,913,700 0 113,804,000 0 0
Capital Outlay 0 19,809,900 0 23,198,100 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 6,500 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 442,937,600 100 422,849,500 0 459,212,900 404,448,000

Total 442,937,600 398,005,800 422,849,500 459,990,900 459,212,900 404,448,000

FTP Positions 3,997.814,080.833,976.223,926.383,854.823,825.60
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College & Universities

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

285,151,5003,926.38 422,849,5003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 3,926.38 285,151,500 422,849,500

00.00 43,589,1004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 43,589,100

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (12,990,800) (13,010,400)

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

466,438,6003,926.385.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 285,151,500 272,160,7003,926.38 453,428,200

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

049.84 6,562,7006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 49.84 0 6,562,700

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

473,001,3003,976.227.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 285,151,500 272,160,7003,976.22 459,990,900

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

(8,970,400)(6.55) (54,553,800)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback (6.55) (8,970,400) (54,553,800)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (7,895,700) (7,895,700)

418,447,5003,969.679.00  FY 2010 Base 276,181,100 255,294,6003,969.67 397,541,400

2,814,1000.00 2,814,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 850,900 850,900

3,279,7000.00 3,279,70010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 9,000 9,000

6,709,8000.00 6,709,80010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

353,1000.00 353,10010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 353,100 353,100

8,778,6000.00 8,778,60010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

1,321,40028.00 1,321,40010.70  Nondiscretionary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

(1,021,400)0.00 010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 (1,021,400) 0

441,704,2003,997.6711.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 298,416,400 255,486,2003,969.67 398,754,400

General Education

3,318,600 3,302,50016.1416.14 3,318,600 0Occupancy12.01

800,000 800,0000.000.00 800,000 0BSU: OIT Critical Operating Needs12.02

564,000 00.000.00 564,000 0ISU: Library Materials12.03

4,019,500 00.0016.00 4,019,500 0UI: Maintenance/Infrastructure12.04

1,000,000 00.000.00 1,000,000 0BSU: Critical Base Operating Funds12.05

587,200 00.001.00 587,200 0ISU: ERP Implementation12.06

3,000,000 1,591,10012.0024.73 3,000,000 1,591,100Center for Advanced Energy Studies (12.07

1,813,000 00.008.79 1,813,000 0Cooperative Biomedical Research wit12.08

676,400 00.005.00 676,400 0BSU: Ph.D Public Policy and Administr12.09

260,000 00.003.00 260,000 0ISU: College of Nursing Program Expan12.10

258,700 00.002.00 258,700 0UI: Environmental Safety Support12.11

285,300 00.003.00 285,300 0LCSC: Teacher Education - PACE12.12

926,000 00.003.50 926,000 0UI: Law School in Boise - Third Year12.13

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Adjustment12.91

459,212,9004,080.8313.00  FY 2010 Total 315,925,100 257,077,3003,997.81 404,448,000

154.45Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

71.43 (28,074,200)30,773,600 (18,401,500)36,363,400

3.93% 1.82% -9.85%10.79% 8.60% -4.35%
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